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201205140001
67870

05/14/2012
10:29:51

2 PESOS
MEXICAN
CAFE INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201306060002
31510

06/06/2013
02:29:53

2 PESOS
MEXICAN
CAFE INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201405290001
61830

05/29/2014
11:48:38

2 PESOS
MEXICAN
CAFE INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201103220000
90480

03/22/2011
09:40:18

2 PESOS
MEXICAN
CAFE INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201407140002
13000

07/14/2014
12:39:33

2 PESOS
MEXICAN
CAFE INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201408180002
58460

08/18/2014
03:40:15

2 PESOS
MEXICAN
CAFE INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201607110002
39650

07/11/2016
12:31:24

2 PESOS
MEXICAN
CAFE INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


