Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN; Name= 2 PESOS MEXICAN CAFE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201205140001 67870	05/14/2012 10:29:51	2 PESOS MEXICAN CAFE INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201306060002 31510	06/06/2013 02:29:53	2 PESOS MEXICAN CAFE INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201405290001 61830	05/29/2014 11:48:38	2 PESOS MEXICAN CAFE INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201103220000 90480	03/22/2011 09:40:18	2 PESOS MEXICAN CAFE INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201407140002 13000		2 PESOS MEXICAN CAFE INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201408180002 58460	08/18/2014 03:40:15	2 PESOS MEXICAN CAFE INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201607110002 39650	07/11/2016 12:31:24	2 PESOS MEXICAN CAFE INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						